
08:30 - 09:20 
09:20� 10:10 
10:10� l1:00 
||:00 |:0 

|:00 I|:0 

11:30 � 12:20 
11:20� 12:10* 

12:20- 13:10 
12:10 � 13:00* 
I3:10|H:00 
13:00 

14:00 - 14:50 
14:30 - 15:20* 

14:30* 

14:50 - 15:40 
15:20- 116:10* 
15:40 -16:30 

08:30 - 09:20 
09:20 � 10:10 
10:10 - 11:00 
1|:00 
I|:00 

||:30 

||:0* 
11:30 � 12:20 
11:20 � 12:10* 
12:20 - 13:10 
12:10 � 13:00* 
13:10|00 

L3:0014:0 

14:00 - 14:50 
14:30 � 15:20* 
14:50 - 15:40 
15:20 � 16:10* 

15:40 -16:30 

*Friday Timings 

TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING 
TIME TABLE FOR S.E BATCH 2024 (Spring - 2026), 

EFFECTIVE DATE: Jan 05, 2026 

MÌC A1/ 
MD A2 

MÌC A2/ 
MD A1 

CAED B1/ 
MÌC B2 

CAED B2/ 

MÌC B1 

MÌC (Ms.R) 
MÌC (Ms.R) 

LADE 

CAED 

CAED 

LADE 
LADE 

MD (Mr. Z) 

AEE 

CAED AI 

AEE 

ReCCSS 

CAED A2 

Interval lorLunch / Prayer 

MD B2 

ReCCSS 

LADE 

LADE 

MD BI 

MD (Mr, Z) 

AEE 

AEE 

MÌC (Ms.R) 
MÌC (Ms.R) 

LADE 

CAED 

CAED 

MD (Mr. Z) 
MD (Mr. D) 

F/QSP 11/04/06 

MÌC (Ms. N) 

AEE 

MD (Mr. D) 
MD (Mr., Z) 

AEE 

MÌC (Ms. N) 

Saturcdav Spe 

Saluda/ Spae 



Course 
Code. 

IM-211 

IM-212 

MT-225 

MF-303 

IM-213 

IM-211 

IM-212 

IM-213 

Course code Course title 

Course Title 

Machine Design 

A1 

A2 

Computer Aided Engineering Design 
Linear Algebra & Ordinary Differential 
Equations 
Applied Economics for Engineers 
Metrology & Quality Control 

TIME TABLE FOR BACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

Practical Groups: 

Machine Design 

1-25,303,304,305,306,307,308,309 
26-47,310,311,321,322,323,324 

B1 48-70,312,313,314,315,316 
B2 

Reviewed by: 

71-102,317,318,319,320,326 

3/-1a-2o25 

Abbreviation Course Teacher Name 

Class Advisor (Ms. Rabiya Zubair) 
Date : 24-12-2025 

MD 

Computer Aided Engineering Design 
Metrology & Quality Control 

CAED 

LADE 

AEE 

MÌC 

Dr. M Wasif 

Mr. Muhammed Zaid & Tuesday & Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 
Mr. Danish Saleem pm 

Dr. Saimna Gul 

Ms. Sadia Majeed 
Ms. Rabia Siddiqui & 
Ms. Naima Javed 

Practical Teacher Name 

F/QSP 11/04/06 

Consultation hours 

Approved by: 

Tuesday & Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 pm 
Tuesday & Thursday 3:40 to 4:30 pm 

Mr. Sohail Hasnain (Al,A2) & Mr. Yaseen (B1,B2) 

Tuesday & Thursday 2:00 to 3:00 pm 
Wednesday & Friday 11:00 to 1:00 pm 

Mr. Muhammad Zaid (A1,A2) & Mr. Muhammad Salman (B1,B2) 

Ms. Rabia Siddiqui (A1,A2) & Ms. Naima Javed (Bl,B2) 

Chairman (Dr. Maqsood Ahmed Khan) 
Date : 24-12-2025 
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